USuBlJID
mRNA-1273-P301-US303-2201
MRNA-1273-P301-US303-2343
mRNA-1273-P301-US319-2086
mMRNA-1273-P301-US319-2575
mRNA-1273-P301-US319-2575
mMRNA-1273-P301-US323-2157
mRNA-1273-P301-US324-2013
mMRNA-1273-P301-US327-2291
mRNA-1273-P301-US333-2060
mMRNA-1273-P301-US333-2060
mRNA-1273-P301-US347-2020
mMRNA-1273-P301-US351-2248
mRNA-1273-P301-US367-2183
mMRNA-1273-P301-US368-2211
mRNA-1273-P301-US370-2040
mMRNA-1273-P301-US370-2040
mRNA-1273-P301-US375-2088
mMRNA-1273-P301-US391-2046
mRNA-1273-P301-US391-2076
mMRNA-1273-P301-US392-2074

DSTERM
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

DSDECOD
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED

DSCAT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT
DISPOSITION EVENT

FDA-CBER-2022-1614-3817039



DSSCAT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT
STUDY TREATMENT

DSSTDTC
2020-10-07
2020-10-26
2020-09-30
2021-03-23
2020-10-23
2020-11-03
2020-09-30
2020-10-20
2021-03-10
2020-10-21
2020-11-03
2020-11-04
2020-10-15
2020-12-17
2021-03-07
2020-11-16
2020-10-08
2020-10-25
2020-10-27
2020-10-29

EPOCH
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
OPEN LABEL TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
OPEN LABEL TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
OPEN LABEL TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT
BLINDED TREATMENT

AETERM
PREGNANCY
SORE THROAT
COVID-LIKE ILLNESS
CHILLS

METASTATIC PANCREATIC CANCER
SPONTANEOUS ABORTION

HIVES, FULLY BODY

WORSENING OF MIGRIANES

PAROTITIS

LEFT ELBOW SEPTIC ARTHRITS
COVID 19

COVID-LIKE ILLNESS
PROSTATE CANCER

RIGHT EAR HEARING LOSS
ACUTE PONTINE INFARCT
ACUTE ANAPHYLAXIS
BIPOLAR DISORDER
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AEDECOD
Pregnancy
Oropharyngeal pain
Suspected COVID-19
Chills

Pancreatic carcinoma metastatic
Abortion spontaneous

Urticaria

Migraine

Parotitis

Arthritis bacterial
COoVID-19
Suspected COVID-19
Prostate cancer

Deafness unilateral
Brain stem infarction
Anaphylactic reaction
Bipolar disorder

AEACN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN

DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN

DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN

DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN
DRUG WITHDRAWN

AESTDTC
2021-02-01
2021-03-24
2020-10-30
2021-02-24

2021-03-22
2021-03-17
2021-01-15T15:00
2020-08-25T11:00

2021-02-15
2021-02-24
2021-03-08
2021-01-17
2021-01-26

2021-01-17
2021-03-22
2021-01-31
2021-01-19

AEENDTC
2021-02-26

2020-11-07
2021-02-26

2021-03-17
2021-01-18T12:00
2020-08-27T11:00

2021-04-12
2021-03-22
2021-02-01

2021-03-30
2021-01-31
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