USUBJID	DSTERM	DSDECOD	DSCAT
mRNA-1273-P301-US303-2201	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US303-2343	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US319-2086	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US319-2575	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US319-2575	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US323-2157	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US324-2013	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US327-2291	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US333-2060	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US333-2060	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US347-2020	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US351-2248	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US367-2183	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US368-2211	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US370-2040	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US370-2040	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US375-2088	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US391-2046	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US391-2076	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT
mRNA-1273-P301-US392-2074	COMPLETED	COMPLETED	DISPOSITION EVENT

DSSCAT	DSSTDTC	EPOCH	AETERM
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-07	BLINDED TREATMENT	PREGNANCY
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-26	BLINDED TREATMENT	SORE THROAT
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-09-30	BLINDED TREATMENT	COVID-LIKE ILLNESS
STUDY TREATMENT	2021-03-23	OPEN LABEL TREATMENT	CHILLS
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-23	BLINDED TREATMENT	
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-11-03	BLINDED TREATMENT	METASTATIC PANCREATIC CANCER
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-09-30	BLINDED TREATMENT	SPONTANEOUS ABORTION
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-20	BLINDED TREATMENT	HIVES, FULLY BODY
STUDY TREATMENT	2021-03-10	OPEN LABEL TREATMENT	WORSENING OF MIGRIANES
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-21	BLINDED TREATMENT	
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-11-03	BLINDED TREATMENT	PAROTITIS
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-11-04	BLINDED TREATMENT	LEFT ELBOW SEPTIC ARTHRITS
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-15	BLINDED TREATMENT	COVID 19
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-12-17	BLINDED TREATMENT	COVID-LIKE ILLNESS
STUDY TREATMENT	2021-03-07	OPEN LABEL TREATMENT	PROSTATE CANCER
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-11-16	BLINDED TREATMENT	
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-08	BLINDED TREATMENT	RIGHT EAR HEARING LOSS
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-25	BLINDED TREATMENT	ACUTE PONTINE INFARCT
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-27	BLINDED TREATMENT	ACUTE ANAPHYLAXIS
STUDY TREATMENT	2020-10-29	BLINDED TREATMENT	BIPOLAR DISORDER

AEDECOD	AEACN	AESTDTC	AEENDTC
Pregnancy	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-02-01	2021-02-26
Oropharyngeal pain	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-03-24	
Suspected COVID-19	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2020-10-30	2020-11-07
Chills	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-02-24	2021-02-26
Pancreatic carcinoma metastatic	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-03-22	
Abortion spontaneous	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-03-17	2021-03-17
Urticaria	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-01-15T15:00	2021-01-18T12:00
Migraine	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2020-08-25T11:00	2020-08-27T11:00
Parotitis	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-02-15	
Arthritis bacterial	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-02-24	2021-04-12
COVID-19	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-03-08	2021-03-22
Suspected COVID-19	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-01-17	2021-02-01
Prostate cancer	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-01-26	
Deafness unilateral	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-01-17	
Brain stem infarction	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-03-22	2021-03-30
Anaphylactic reaction	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-01-31	2021-01-31
Bipolar disorder	DRUG WITHDRAWN	2021-01-19	